Science, Engineering, Technology Advising Availability

For Engineering contact:
For Physics contact:
For Computer Science,

Information Sciences and Systems contact:

For Cybersecurity contact:
Cloud Computing & Networking:

Spring 2024

engineeringprogram@montgomerycollege.edu

physics@montgomerycollege.edu

cs@montgomerycollege.edu

MCCyberadvising@montgomerycollege.edu

networkingprogram@montgomerycollege.edu

Engineering

Name and Email Program Days and Times Modality | Notes/Zoom Link
Specialty
Palma Catravas Electrical All office hours held In-person
Palmyra.Catravas@montgomerycollege.edu Engineering, | on RV Campus. and Email
Computer Mon, Wed: 2-3 pm
Engineering, | and 10:15-11 am
and SC415
Engineering Tue, Thurs: 1:15-2 pm,
SC408
Fri: 11-12 am SC436N
or by appointment
Catalina Cetina Physics Mon, Wed: 2:00 — In-person Thurs Zoom Link:
Catalina.Cetina@montgomerycollege.edu 4:00 pm; RV Campus, | Email and https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/2103917510
SC 436G Zoom
Thurs: 2:00 — 3:00 pm
by Zoom OR by
appointment
Sandro Fouche Computer Mon: 4:00-6:00pm; In-person
Sandro.Fouche@montgomerycollege.edu Science, Zoom only Emailand | Mon. Zoom Link:
Information Tue, Thurs: 3:00 — Zoom https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/98502536381
Sciences and | 5:00 pm; Zoom or In-
Systems Person TP/SS ST
Building Cafeteria area Tue, Thurs Zoom Link:
Also by appointment https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/my/sandro
Wendy He Mechanical, Mon, Wed: 11:30 — In person Tues, Thurs Zoom Link:
Wendy.He@montgomerycollege.edu Aerospace, 1:00 pm; GT campus, and https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/91214633154
Civil & Fire SA220M Email
Protection Or Students should email the professor to make an

advising appointment.
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Tues, Thurs: 9:30 —
10:30 am by Zoom

Alex Hou Mechanical, | All office hours held In-person Students can drop in during office hours. If students
Chienannalex.Hou@montgomerycollege.edu Aerospace, on RV Campus in and Email prefer to have remote advising or during another time,
Civil & Fire SC436D email the professor to make an appointment.
Protection Mon: 11:00 am — 1:00
Engineering pm
Tue, Wed, Thurs:
11:00 am —12:00 pm
Monica Mellini Engineering, | Mon, Wed: 5:00 — In-person Students should email the professor to make an
Monica.Mellini@montgomerycollege.edu General 6:00 pm by Zoom by Email and advising appointment.
Studies STEM | appointment Zoom
Fri: 12-1pm; GT
Campus, SA301
By appointment
Craig Mogren Mechanical, Mon, Tues, Thurs: In-person, | Wed Zoom link:
Craig.Mogren@montgomerycollege.edu Aerospace, 1:30 - 2:30 pm, RV Email, and | https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/96131679776
Civil & Fire Campus, SC436E Zoom
Protection Wed: 1:30—-2:30 pm
Engineering by Zoom
Khandan Monshi Computer Mon: 12 -1 pm; RV In-person Tues, Thurs Zoom link:
Khandan.Monshi@montgomerycollege.edu Science, Campus, SC422 Email and https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/my/khandanmo
Information Tues, Thurs: 11:00 am | Zoom nshi Students can drop into the waiting room.
Sciences and | —1:00 pm by Zoom
Systems Wed: 12:00 - 1:00 pm Wed Zoom link:
by Zoom https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/98502536381
Max Nam Engineering, | Mon, Tues, Wed, In-person If a student prefers to have an in-person meeting, to
Engineering Max.Nam@montgomerycollege.edu | Physical Thurs hours held on Email and meet at another time, or a Zoom meeting, email the
Sciences TP/SS Campus, SN108 | Zoom professor to make an appointment.

Mon, Wed: 8:00 —
8:30 am

Mon: 11:00 AM—
12:00 pm

Tues, Thurs: 4:00 —
5:30 pm

Advising hours:

Mon: 12:00 PM - 2:00
PM

Wed: 12:00 PM - 1:00
PM
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Lily Tsai NWIT and Office Hours: Zoom or Office Hours:
Ping-Wei.Tsai@montgomerycollege.edu Cloud Mon: 3:00 - 5:00 pm email
and 7:00 - 8:00 pm https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/my/prof.tsai
Wed: 6:00 - 8:00pm
Advising hours: Advising Hours: Wed 3-5 pm only
Wed: 3:00 - 5:00 pm
https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/i/98502536381
Margaret Tseng Computer Mon: 8:00 am — 8:30 In-person Virtual office Zoom link:
Margaret.Tseng@montgomerycollege.edu Science, am Email and https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/7667663319
Information | Wed: 8:00 am —8:30 | Zoom
Sciences and | am, 9:30 pm — 10:30 Thursday Department Virtual Open Office Zoom link:
Systems, pm https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/98502536381
Cloud Thursday: 9:00 am —
Computing 10:00 am, 11:00 am —
noon
======dlifferent zoom
link =====
Thurs: Department
Open Office 10:00 -
11:00 am
Lan Xiang Lan.Xiang@montgomerycollege.edu Electrical Mon and Wed: 12:00 | In-person Mon Zoom link:
Engineering, | —1:00 pm; RV Email and https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/2405671740
Computer Campus, SC 436F Zoom Passcode: online
Engineering, | Mon: 3:30 —5:00 pm
and by Zoom
Engineering Tues and Thurs: 1:45 —
2:30 pm; RV Campus,
SC416
David Vargas Cyber Thu: 11:30-2:30; GT In-person In-person by appointment only. Will also
David.Vargas@montgomerycollege.edu campus (In Cyber Lab | and Email accommodate advising via phone.

HT230)

Fri: 8:00—10:00 am
(In person or Phone)
Also by appointment
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